WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.
INDIA HABITAT CENTRE

PF ECR FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2016

S.No. Ramco Cod¢ Member ID Member Name

1 G000048 10131
2 G000050 10591
3 G000053 10650
4 G000065 12471
5 G000143 13246
6 G000168 13602
7 G000212 14028
8 G000324 14851
9 G000409 15345
10 G000828 17452
1 G014175 17497
12 G001001 18226
13 G001068 18498
14 G001175 18816
15 G001193 18864
16 G001256 19056
17 G001324 19226
18 G001461 19676
19 G001617 20006
20 G001639 20031
21 G002358 21309
22 G002366 21325
23 G002384 21360
24 G002386 21363
25 G002497 21560
26 G002952 22178
27 G002959 22190
28 G003238 22464
29 G003300 22534
30 G003985 23345
31 G004344 23761
32 G005473 25226
33 G006432 26610
34 G006433 26611
35 G006434 26612
36 G006435 26613
37 G007188 27629
38 G007546 27998
39 G009473 30293
40 G012408 30976
41 G018857 32397
42 G019094 32529
43 G019215 32643
44 G019396 32718
45 G022580 32802
46 G001877 33087
47 G001863 33117
48 G012804 33377
49 G009105 33987
50 G023468 34147
51 G023465 34256
52 G023432 34335
53 G018477 34408
54 G026388 34908
55 G028176 35013
56 G028101 35159
57 G032961 35296
58 G032895 35516
59 G034609 35713
60 G034833 35805
61 G035159 36102
62 G037357 36517
63 G041275 37270
64 G043573 37669
65 G043801 37730

SOMDUTT

RAJ KISHORE

AMIT TOPPO

KALA SINGH BABU
KARAMBIR

MITHELESH KUMAR
RAM KAMAT KUMAR
MIRTUNJAY KUMAR
DADAN YADAV
JAGRITI NIGAM
SANJEEV KUMAR
UMASHANKAR
RAMDAHIN SINGH PD
DHARMENDR KUMAR
ANIL SINGH KUMAR
GIRJA SHANKAR

SHIV KAMAT SHANKAR
GAYANENDRA SHARMA KR
ARJUN NEGI SINGH
BRAJ KISHOR

SHIV SINGH PRATAP
RAM RAM SUMER
SANJAY SINGH KUMAR
SACHIDANAND PANDEY
SHANKAR MISTRI
PRAKASH SINGH
NARENDER SINGH
GYAN DHURIYA CHANDRA
SANJEEV KUMAR
SANJAY SINGH KUMAR
NAND SINGH JI

DILIP UPADHYAY
GUPTESHWAR RAI
NAND LAL

MAN RAI MOHAN
RAMAJOR

CHHOTE KUSHWA LAL
SANJAY KUMAR

HARE MISHRA KRISHNA
VINOD KUMAR
KHUSHAL

OM PRAKASH SINGH
SUMAN KUMAR SINGH
PRABHU NARAYAN THAKUR
UPENDRA KUMAR
DALIP SINGH
JANARDAN YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
JAI KRISHAN GIRI
ROHIT SAHU

MADAN MOHAN MISHRA
SARVESH SINGH

AJAY KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
RAVINDRA SINGH
SATENDRA

GURUDEO RAI

AARTI DEVI
CHITARANJAN KUMAR
KAMALDEV RAY
MANOJ SINGH
VIKRAM CHAUHAN
SACHIN BHARDWAJ
SANTOSH SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
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797
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797
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797
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797
797
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881
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389
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WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.
INDIA HABITAT CENTRE

PF ECR FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2016

S.No. Ramco Code¢ Member ID  Member Name

66 G047595 38397
67 G050768 38994
68 G052867 39258
69 G054570 39550
70 G056513 39698
71 G052857 39884
72 G058303 40096
73 G058329 40137
74 G058336 40146
75 G058338 40157
76 G062674 40725
7 G065333 41012
78 G066514 41215
79 G066921 41261
80 G072567 41826
81 G075290 42215
82 G076670 42501
83 G081967 42967
84 G084483 43289
85 G085214 43356
86 G085233 43434
87 G085285 43502
88 G085832 43534
89 G086787 43604
90 G090731 43990
91 G090171 43993
92 G090753 44027
93 G091301 44060
94 G095081 44340
95 G097910 44605
96 G097915 44702
97 G098985 44774
98 G099002 44802
99 G099003 44804
100 G099305 44835
101 G099308 44838
102 G099309 44848
103 G099697 44894
104 G099695 44902
105 G100199 44937
106 102280 45088
107 105282 45401
108 104828 45426
109 G105983 45432
110 G107913 45627
111  G107910 45631
112 108371 45701
113 G108369 45702
114 109584 45858
115 G109598 45866
116 G109814 45868
117 109854 46055
118 G110788 46063
119 G110783 46078
120 G110784 46079
121 110066 46086
122 G111613 46093
123 G112870 46205
124 G112997 46211

SANTU SINGH

MUKESH SINGH

ANIL KUMAR SINGH
PARAG GOLAY

ANAND KUMAR

DEV KUMAR

BIRENDRA KUMAR
PRABHASH KUMAR THAKUR
RANJAN KUMAR SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH
VIKASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
MANJIT KUMAR SINGH
KALI CHARAN
SACHIDANAND SAMAL
SONU KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
RANJIT KUMAR

DULARE ALI

SASHI JHA

NEERAJ KUMAR
RAJKUMAR SAHU
DEEPAK SINGH

KAPIL DEV

MITHLESH SINGH
SARJEET SINGH
SAMUEL MASIH
DAYARAM

ARADHANA KHANNA
ANAND KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH
KULADIP KUMAR
SAPNA DEVI

RAJESH KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY
NAVEEN KUMAR PASWAN
BIRSA MUNDA

NEERAJ KUMAR
MANISH RAWAT
DIGVIJAY KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR
ABHISHEK RAI

BABLU SINGH

RAJESH SINGH

RITU KUMAR
RUDRADEV KUMAR
RANVIR KUMAR
VIKASH

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
NOOR ALAM

JITENDRA KUMAR
KIRPA SHANKAR
RUPESH KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR SHUKLA
SANJAY KUMAR JAKHWAL

9568
9249
9636

15000
3189
2233
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Share
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1148

EPS
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due
797
1250
797
1160
797
797
770
797
797
1160
968
797
770
797
808
968
797
770
797
968
797
372
770
968
797
797
1160
968
770
968
968
797
1160
797
796
505
797
770
803
797
797
452
744
505
797
797
797
797
797
797
239
212
797
399
797
611
1250
266
186

EPS

797
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351
772
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511
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340
351
351
511
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340
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356
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427
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164
340
427
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511
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340
427
427
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511
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222
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340
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94
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175
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269
614
117
82
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351
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427
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427
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340
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340
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328
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117
82

NCP Days Refund of , Arrear EPF Arrear EPF Arrear EPF Arrear EPS Father's / t Relationsh Date of Birth Gender Date of Joini Date of Joini Date of Exi Date of Exi Leaving
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7 GAUKARANF
2 BADRI NARF
20 SANTOSH kF
23 VIDDYADUF

05/10/1994 M
02/11/1970 M
05/07/1997 M
04/07/1984 M

01/06/2016 01/06/2016
01/06/2016 01/06/2016
22/06/2016 22/06/2016
23/06/2016 23/06/2016




